ENDOVASCULAR

Wide range of minimally invasive diagnostics devices dedicated to endovascular procedures
enabling treatment of peripheral artery disease.

Digitally signed by Vorontov Alexei
Date: 2024.11.20 01:12:19 EET
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova

[MOLDOVA EUROPEANA ]

& BALTON"

whether in whole or in part,
s strictly prohibited and will be considerec All rights re

butors.

€ tual proprietary rig
he use by healthcare professionals a

rved.

I'his document and any image

ALTON's distrit



ENDOVASCULAR

9

PERIPHERAL STENTS

I cCOBALT-CHROMIUM PERIPHERAL STENT NEPTUN C

with OTW delivery system options

The Neptun C stent for peripheral vessels is made of L4605 cobalt-chromium alloy

manufactured using the state-of-the-art laser technology.
/ o Next generation stent design

o Cobalt-chromium alloy (L605) structure provides

v o Stent delivery system provides good deliverability and placement accuracy
excellent radial force and visibility
o Low profile
o High flexibility

BNEPTUN C / (OTW) DELIVERY SYSTEM OPTION

B Technical data overview

Stent material cobalt-chromium alloy (L605) Crossing profile
Radiopacity very good Nominal pressure

MRI MR Conditional Delivery system length
Radial force excellent Delivery system type
Pushability and trackability very good

low

6 atm

110 cm

Over The Wire (OTW)

Availability and specifications are subject to change. For more information, please contact your Balton sales representative.

The content of this document, including |

BALTON 000000

2023.07

f



Reference:

ZSTPCOTW 4xCE110

ZSTPCOTW 5xCE110

ZSTPCOTW 6xCE110

ZSTPCOTW 7xCE110

ZSTPCOTW 8xCE110

ZSTPCOTW 9xCE110

ZSTPCOTW 10xCE110

ZSTPCOTW 12xCE110

Nominal stent
diameter
[mm]

10

12

ENDOVASCULAR

10

PERIPHERAL STENTS
NEPTUN C - COBALT-CHROMIUM PERIPHERAL STENT

l OVER THE WIRE (OTW) OPTION

Nominal stent length
[mm]

C

16, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40,
45,50, 55, 60, 65, 70,

75, 80, 85, 90, 100

16, 20, 25, 80, 35, 40,
45,50, 55, 60, 65, 70,

75, 80, 85, 90, 100

16, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40,
45,50, 55, 60, 65, 70,

75, 80, 85, 90, 100

16, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40,
45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70,

75, 80, 85, 90, 100

16, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40,
45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70,

75, 80, 85, 90, 100

16, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40,
45,50, 55, 60, 65, 70,

75, 80, 85, 90, 100
20, 25, 30, 35, 40,

45,50, 55, 60, 65, 70,

75, 80, 85, 90, 100

30, 40, 50, 60, 70,
80, 90, 100

When ordering use Ref. Number: ZSTPCOTW 8x2035110

Use with guidewire

[inch]
E
0.018”
0.025”
0.035”

0.025”
0.035”
0.025”
0.035"

0.035”

0.035”

0.035”

0.035”

0.035”

Use with
introducer
[F]

5

5
6
5
6

Catheter length

[em]

110

NOTE: Catheters 80, 100, 110, 120 and 135 cm in length are also available for order. When ordering the catheter of other length,
please substitute the length of 110 in the Ref. Number with the desired length e.g. ZSTPCOTW8x303580.

Availability and specifications are subject to change. For more information, please contact your Balton sales representative.

Y BALTON |

content of this document, including
s strictly prohibited a

his document a

production, whether in whc

or in par

2023.07

f



		2024-11-20T01:12:19+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




