

ENDOVASCULAR

Wide range of minimally invasive diagnostics devices dedicated to endovascular procedures enabling treatment of peripheral artery disease.



PERIPHERAL STENTS

COBALT-CHROMIUM PERIPHERAL STENT NEDTUN C

with OTW delivery system options



The Neptun C stent for peripheral vessels is made of L605 cobalt-chromium alloy manufactured using the state-of-the-art laser technology.

- Next generation stent design
- Stent delivery system provides good deliverability and placement accuracy
- Cobalt-chromium alloy (L605) structure provides excellent radial force and visibility
- Low profile
- High flexibility

NEPTUN C / (OTW) DELIVERY SYSTEM OPTION

Technical data overview

Stent material	cobalt-chromium alloy (L605)
Radiopacity	very good
MRI	MR Conditional
Radial force	excellent
Pushability and trackability	very good

Crossing profile	low
Nominal pressure	6 atm
Delivery system length	110 cm
Delivery system type	Over The Wire (OTW)



ENDOVASCULAR

10

PERIPHERAL STENTS NEPTUN C - COBALT-CHROMIUM PERIPHERAL STENT

OVER THE WIRE (OTW) OPTION

Reference: Nominal st diamete [mm]	Nominal stent	Nominal stent length [mm]	Use with guidewire [inch]	Use with introducer	Catheter length
		С	E	[F]	[cm]
ZSTPCOTW 4x CE 110 4	16, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70,	0.018"	5		
		0.025"	5		
		75, 80, 85, 90, 100	0.035"	6	
ZSTPCOTW 5x CE 110	10 5	16, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 100	0.025"	5	
2511 COTVV 5X CL 110			0.035"	6	
ZSTPCOTW 6x CE 110 6	16, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 100	0.025"	5		
		0.035"	6		
ZSTPCOTW 7x CE 110	7	16, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 100	0.035"	6	110
ZSTPCOTW 8x CE 110	8	16, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 100	0.035"	6	
ZSTPCOTW 9x CE 110	9	16, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 100	0.035"	6	
ZSTPCOTW 10x CE 110	10	20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 100	0.035"	7	
ZSTPCOTW 12x CE 110	12	30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100	0.035"	8	

When ordering use Ref. Number: ZSTPCOTW 8x2035110

NOTE: Catheters 80, 100, 110, 120 and 135 cm in length are also available for order. When ordering the catheter of other length, please substitute the length of 110 in the Ref. Number with the desired length e.g. ZSTPCOTW8x303580.

